
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	5
Programme  : 	BCom - Co-operation
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2026 Date  : 	13-03-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Core Course XI
Fundamentals of Income Tax

19UCC541
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course XII
Cost Accounting

19UCC542
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course XIII
Marketing Management

19UCC543
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2343001 ANEENA ANTONY 4 16 13 29 2.9 F 11.6

2 U2343003 ANN MARIYA A 4 16 21 37 3.7 F 14.8

3 U2343007 ABRAHAM SIRIL 4 17 6 23 2.3 F 9.2

4 U2343009 ALAN A 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8

5 U2343010 BEYON B 19UCP551.3 4 15 13 28 2.8 F 11.2 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0

6 U2343011 CHRISTOPHER S

7 U2343012 G VINEETH

8 U2343014 JAGATH NADH S 4 14 0 14 1.4 F 5.6 4 15 14 29 2.9 F 11.6

9 U2343018 STEVE S FERNANDEZ 19UCP551.3 4 16 14 30 3.0 F 12.0 4 17 23 40 4.0 F 16.0

10 U2343025 ABHAY NIRMAL 4 15 12 27 2.7 F 10.8 4 15 8 23 2.3 F 9.2

11 U2343026 ABIN MATHEW 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0 4 15 34 49 4.9 E 19.6

12 U2343028 ADHITHYAN L

13 U2343030 C R SHAMBUNATH 19UCP551.3 4 16 14 30 3.0 F 12.0 4 16 18 34 3.4 F 13.6

14 U2343033 MOHAMMED SHIFAN S 19UCP551.3 4 15 10 25 2.5 F 10.0 4 12 15 27 2.7 F 10.8 4 15 14 29 2.9 F 11.6

15 U2343034 MUHAMMED SHAHID S 19UCP551.3

16 U2343035 SIJIN B 4 14 6 20 2.0 F 8.0 4 15 22 37 3.7 F 14.8

17 U2343037 ARYA SUBHASH

18 U2343043 VYSHNAVI S 4 18 28 46 4.6 E 18.4

19 U2343046 AL AMEEN N

20 U2343048 AMAL J 19UCP551.3 4 15 23 38 3.8 F 15.2

21 U2343050 HARINARAYANAN A S

22 U2343051 JITHIN JOY 19UCP551.3 4 17 11 28 2.8 F 11.2

23 U2343053 MUHAMMAD AFRIDI S

24 U2343056 NAVEEN ALOYSIUS

25 U2343058 SOORAJ R 4 15 36 51 5.1 D 20.4

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Elective Course III
Co-operative Legal System

19UCC561.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Open Course

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2343001 ANEENA ANTONY 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0  -  - F FAILED

2 U2343003 ANN MARIYA A  -  - F FAILED

3 U2343007 ABRAHAM SIRIL 4 16 3 19 1.9 F 7.6  -  - F FAILED

4 U2343009 ALAN A 4 16 36 52 5.2 D 20.8 91.8 5.10 D PASSED

5 U2343010 BEYON B 19UCP551.3 4 17 3 20 2.0 F 8.0 2 12 19 31 3.1 F 6.2  -  - F FAILED

6 U2343011 CHRISTOPHER S 4 18 41 59 5.9 D 23.6 98.4 5.47 D PASSED

7 U2343012 G VINEETH 4 17 MPra - - F -  -  -  -  - 

8 U2343014 JAGATH NADH S 4 16 5 21 2.1 F 8.4  -  - F FAILED

9 U2343018 STEVE S FERNANDEZ 19UCP551.3 4 16 10 26 2.6 F 10.4 2 11 15 26 2.6 F 5.2  -  - F FAILED

10 U2343025 ABHAY NIRMAL 4 15 2 17 1.7 F 6.8  -  - F FAILED

11 U2343026 ABIN MATHEW 4 17 3 20 2.0 F 8.0  -  - F FAILED

12 U2343028 ADHITHYAN L 4 17 30 47 4.7 E 18.8 86.4 4.80 E PASSED

13 U2343030 C R SHAMBUNATH 19UCP551.3 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 2 8 43 51 5.1 D 10.2  -  - F FAILED

14 U2343033 MOHAMMED SHIFAN S 19UCP551.3 4 15 1 16 1.6 F 6.4 2 13 21 34 3.4 F 6.8  -  - F FAILED

15 U2343034 MUHAMMED SHAHID S 19UCP551.3 4 15 33 48 4.8 E 19.2 2 11 29 40 4.0 E 8.0 93.2 5.18 D PASSED

16 U2343035 SIJIN B  -  - F FAILED

17 U2343037 ARYA SUBHASH 4 19 49 68 6.8 C 27.2 124.4 6.91 C PASSED

18 U2343043 VYSHNAVI S 90.6 5.03 D PASSED

19 U2343046 AL AMEEN N 4 16 3 19 1.9 F 7.6  -  - F FAILED

20 U2343048 AMAL J 19UCP551.3 4 17 5 22 2.2 F 8.8 2 11 18 29 2.9 F 5.8  -  - F FAILED

21 U2343050 HARINARAYANAN A S 4 17 29 46 4.6 E 18.4 89.8 4.99 E PASSED

22 U2343051 JITHIN JOY 19UCP551.3 2 11 15 26 2.6 F 5.2  -  - F FAILED

23 U2343053 MUHAMMAD AFRIDI S 4 17 1 18 1.8 F 7.2  -  - F FAILED

24 U2343056 NAVEEN ALOYSIUS 4 17 43 60 6.0 C 24.0 103.6 5.76 D PASSED

25 U2343058 SOORAJ R 4 16 36 52 5.2 D 20.8 90.6 5.03 D PASSED

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


